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dimanche 6 septembre 2015
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147
43
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Veldeman Pierre Veldeman 1998
Leduc Sebastien 1985
Denis Felicien 1998
Tomma Aude 1984
Evrard Jeanne 2002
Ruzette Antoine 1999
Vanderhoeven Damien 1968
De Jonge Cédric 2003
Denis Clement

Debaeke Théo

Debaeke Mathieu

Pottier Marie-Lise

Boudart Jean Paul KURISTO
Jones Yannick

Moyersoen Nathalie

Urbanowiez Nathan

Denis Flora

Peeters Camilla

Deboisieux Alexandre

Salvet Martin RAWETA
Salvetoua Hana RAWETA
Salvet Daniel RAWETA

Van Haut Daniel

De Reghel Renelle

Ansconcellos Claudia

Gilbert Eric

De .... Lucie

De ... Laurent

Fievez Jonathan

Vangeel Valerie

Marchandise Manon

Vandevoorde Stephanie

Fievez Benjamin

Kroll Marie SANS
Van Brande Louise
Denis Bernadette
Asa Standar
Borceux Océane
Chaise Astrid
Bovagnet Audrey
Kroll Adeline SANS
Cooke Phyllis

Pinci Kim Reaksmey

O'Connor Gillain

Benson Helen

O'Connor Wendy

SVANVIK RC

00:15:52
00:16:53
00:20:37
00:20:49
00:21:01
00:21:26
00:22:05
00:22:10
00:22:21
00:22:24
00:22:25
00:22:41
00:22:43
00:22:58
00:25:37
00:25:44
00:25:49
00:25:52
00:26:01
00:26:05
00:26:07
00:26:16
00:26:30
00:26:49
00:27:19
00:27:37
00:27:40
00:27:42
00:27:59
00:28:06
00:28:07
00:28:08
00:28:10
00:28:20
00:28:21
00:28:30
00:29:02
00:29:38
00:32:11
00:32:15
00:33:35
00:34:20
00:34:32
00:34:42
00:35:42
00:35:43

17,02
15,99
13,1
12,97
12,85
12,6
12,23
12,18
12,08
12,05
12,04
11,9
11,89
11,76
10,54
10,49
10,46
10,44
10,38
10,35
10,34
10,28
10,19
10,07
9,88
9,78
9,76
9,75
9,65
9,61
9,6
9,6
9,59
9,53
9,52
9,47
9,3
9,11
8,39
8,37
8,04
7,86
7,82
7,78
7,56
7,56

03:32
03:45
04:35
04:38
04:40
04:46
04:54
04:56
04:58
04:59
04:59
05:02
05:03
05:06
05:42
05:43
05:44
05:45
05:47
05:48
05:48
05:50
05:53
05:58
06:04
06:08
06:09
06:09
06:13
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:16
06:18
06:18
06:20
06:27
06:35
07:09
07:10
07:28
07:38
07:40
07:43
07:56
07:56
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